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WEEKDAY FEES 
========================================================================= 

Consultation Consultation 
Fee 

 

Pensioners /  
Health Care 
Cardholders 

Fee 
 

Dr Cathy Evans 
Consultation Fee 

 

Dr Cathy Evans 
Pensioner/HCC 

Consultation 
Fee 

 

Medicare Rebate 
 

(From 1/7/2025) 

Short Consultation  
(Item 3) 

 
$52.00 

 
$47.00 

 
$57.00 

 
$50.00 

 
$20.05 

 
 

Standard 
Consultation  
(Item 23) 

 
$100.00 

 
$90.00 

 
$115.00 

 
$105.00 

 
$43.90 

 
 

Long Consultation 
(Item 36) 

 
$200.00 

 
$180.00 

 

 
$230.00 

 
$210.00 

 
$84.90 

 
 

 
SATURDAY / AFTERHOURS FEES (From 5.30PM on Weekdays)  
========================================================================= 

Consultation Consultation 
Fee 

 

Pensioners /  
Health Care 
Cardholders 

Fee 
 

Dr Cathy Evans 
Consultation Fee 

 

Dr Cathy Evans 
Pensioner/HCC 

Consultation 
Fee 

 

Medicare Rebate 
 

(From 1/7/2025) 

Standard 
Consultation  
 
 

 
$115.00 

 
$105.00 

 
$115.00 

 
$105.00 

 
$43.90 

 
 

Long Consultation 
(Item 36) 
 
 

 
$230.00 

 
$210.00 

 

 
$230.00 

 
$210.00 

 

 
$82.90 

 
 

 Each individual medical practitioner determines their patient fees at the time of the consultation and is at the 

discretion of each general practitioner and not that of Mornington Medical Group.   

Children under 12 years are bulk billed during weekday business hours except for Dr Cathy Evans,           

Dr Matthew Evans and Dr Lori Jackson who bulk bill childhood immunisations only during weekday 

business hours.  

MORNINGTON MEDICAL GROUP 
Consultation Fee Guide 
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258 Main Street Mornington, VIC, 3931 
Phone:  03 5975 2633         

Email: info@morningtnmed.com.au        
 www.morningtonmed.com.au 
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