MORNINGTON MEDICAL GROUP



Consultation Fee Guide

Effective from 30 June 2025

258 Main Street Mornington, VIC, 3931 Phone: 03 5975 2633

Email: info@morningtnmed.com.au www.morningtonmed.com.au

WEEKDAY FEES

Consultation	Consultation Fee	Pensioners / Health Care Cardholders Fee	Dr Cathy Evans Consultation Fee	Dr Cathy Evans Pensioner/HCC Consultation Fee	Medicare Rebate (From 1/7/2025)
Short Consultation (Item 3)	\$52.00	\$47.00	\$57.00	\$50.00	\$20.05
Standard Consultation (Item 23)	\$100.00	\$90.00	\$115.00	\$105.00	\$43.90
Long Consultation (Item 36)	\$200.00	\$180.00	\$230.00	\$210.00	\$84.90

SATURDAY / AFTERHOURS FEES (From 5.30PM on Weekdays)

Consultation	Consultation Fee	Pensioners / Health Care Cardholders Fee	Dr Cathy Evans Consultation Fee	Dr Cathy Evans Pensioner/HCC Consultation Fee	Medicare Rebate (From 1/7/2025)
Standard Consultation	\$115.00	\$105.00	\$115.00	\$105.00	\$43.90
Long Consultation (Item 36)	\$230.00	\$210.00	\$230.00	\$210.00	\$82.90

Each individual medical practitioner determines their patient fees at the time of the consultation and is at the discretion of each general practitioner and not that of Mornington Medical Group.

Children under 12 years are bulk billed during weekday business hours except for Dr Cathy Evans,

Dr Matthew Evans and Dr Lori Jackson who bulk bill childhood immunisations only during weekday

business hours.